E N D O S C O P E S
R
MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS GmbH
ELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENT
230
R
ELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENTELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENT
..

  Working length: 187mm
230-42-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-42-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-42-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
Ø 3MM  Working length: 110mm
230-41-400 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-41-430 Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 175mm
230-44-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-44-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-44-045 Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-44-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
ARTHROSCOPE - wide angle
Ø 2.7MM  Working length: 110mm
230-41-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-41-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
  Working length: 141mm
230-49-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
   Working length: 175mm
230-48-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-48-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
  Working length: 187mm
230-42-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-42-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 175mm
230-44-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-44-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
230-44-045SF Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-44-070SF Viewing direction:                                 70
ARTHROSCOPE - wide angleAUTOCLAVE
18 min / 134°C / 273°F
HD Scope
AUTOCLAVE

230-04-100 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-04-130 Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 5.5MM  Working length: 310mm
230-13-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-13-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 6.5MM  Working length: 300mm
230-05-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-05-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 10MM  Working length: 329mm
230-16-000 Viewing direction:                                    0°
230-16-000A Instrument adapter (optional)
LAPAROSCOPE - wide angle
OP LAPAROSCOPE - wide angleLAPAROSCOPE  - wide angle
Ø 5MM  Working length: 300mm
230-03-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-03-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
AUTOCLAVE
18 min / 134°C / 273°F
HD Scope
AUTOCLAVE

230-56-030 Viewing direction:                                 30°
230-56-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
Ø 2.9MM  Working length: 302mm
230-50-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-50-012 Viewing direction:                                 12°
230-50-030 Viewing direction:                                 30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 302mm
230-57-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-57-012 Viewing direction:                               12°
230-57-030 Viewing direction:                                 30°
230-57-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
HYSTEROSCOPE CYSTOSCOPE
CYSTOSCOPE                                    HYSTEROSCOPE
Ø 2.7MM  Working length: 302mm
230-56-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-56-012SF Viewing direction:                               12°
230-56-030SF Viewing direction:                                 30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 302mm
230-57-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-57-012SF Viewing direction:                               12°
230-57-030SF Viewing direction:                                 30°
230-57-070SF Viewing direction:                                 70°
Ø 2.7MM  Working length: 302mm
230-20-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-20-012SF Viewing direction:                               12°
230-20-030SF Viewing direction:                                 30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 302mm
230-21-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-21-012SF Viewing direction:                               12°
230-21-030SF Viewing direction:                                 30°
230-21-070SF Viewing direction:                                 70°
AUTOCLAVE
18 min / 134°C / 273°F
HD Scope
AUTOCLAVE

230-59-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
  Working length: 175mm
230-58-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-58-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-58-045 Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-58-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
  Working length: 187mm
230-35-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-35-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-35-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
Ø 3MM  Working length: 110mm
230-34-300 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-34-330 Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 2.7MM  Working length: 110mm
230-34-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-34-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
  Working length: 175mm
230-58-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-58-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
  Working length: 187mm
230-35-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-35-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
Ø 4MM  Working length: 175mm
230-36-000SF Viewing direction:                   0°
230-36-030SF Viewing direction:                               30°
230-36-045SF Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-36-070SF Viewing direction:                                 70°
SINUSCOPE - wide angle
SINUSCOPE - wide angle
Ø 4MM  Working length: 140mm
230-36-100 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-36-130 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-36-145 Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-36-170 Viewing direction:                                 70°
  Working length: 175mm
230-36-000 Viewing direction:                   0°
230-36-030 Viewing direction:                               30°
230-36-045 Viewing direction:                                 45°
230-36-070 Viewing direction:                                 70°
230-36-090 Viewing direction:                                 90°
  Working length: 175mm
230-36-030TU Viewing direction:                               30°
230-36-045TU Viewing direction:                                 45°
TU = 180° rotated light cable connection
AUTOCLAVE
18 min / 134°C / 273°F
HD Scope